
Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

Prep to Yr 3 School Fees $1,260 $756 $504 $252 $0
Student Levy $921 $921 $921 $921 $921
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$2,941 $1,677 $1,425 $1,173 $921

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

4 School Fees $1,260 $756 $504 $252 $0
Student Levy $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$3,286 $2,022 $1,770 $1,518 $1,266

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

5 School Fees $1,260 $756 $504 $252 $0
Student Levy $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$3,286 $2,022 $1,770 $1,518 $1,266

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

6 School Fees $1,260 $756 $504 $252 $0
Student Levy $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266 $1,266
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$3,286 $2,022 $1,770 $1,518 $1,266

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

7 School Fees $2,508 $1,504 $1,004 $500 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$5,692 $3,927 $3,428 $2,924 $2,424

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

8 School Fees $2,508 $1,504 $1,004 $500 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$5,692 $3,927 $3,428 $2,924 $2,424

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

9 School Fees $2,508 $1,504 $1,004 $500 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$5,692 $3,927 $3,428 $2,924 $2,424

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

10 School Fees $3,016 $1,808 $1,208 $604 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$6,200 $4,232 $3,632 $3,028 $2,424

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

11 School Fees $3,016 $1,808 $1,208 $604 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$6,200 $4,232 $3,632 $3,028 $2,424

Year Fees First Child
Second 
Child

Third Child
Fourth 
Child

Fifth Child

12 School Fees $3,016 $1,808 $1,208 $604 $0
Student Levy $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424 $2,424
Capital Levy $680
P&F Levy $80

$6,200 $4,232 $3,632 $3,028 $2,424Total Annual Fee – Senior

Middle School Year 9

Total Annual Fee – Middle 

Senior School Year 10

Total Annual Fee – Senior

Senior School Year 11

Total Annual Fee – Senior

Senior School Year 12

Total Annual Fee – Middle 

Junior  School Year 5

Total Annual Fee –Year 5

Junior  School Year 6

Total Annual Fee –Year 6

Middle School Year 7

Total Annual Fee –Middle

Middle School Year 8

                                                            Schedule of Fees 2024

Total Annual Fee –Year 4

Junior School Prep to Year 3

Total Annual Fee – Prep to Year 3

Junior  School Year 4


